K
T
S
 c
ab
le
 s
up

mm
Plate
thickness
0.75
mm
Length
3,000
DRLU/050
Type
6052 05 6
Item No.
ST FS/
44.700
kg/100 m
Weight
 100  0.75  3,000 DRLU/100 6052 10 374.200
 150  0.75  3,000 DRLU/150 6052 15 3138.200
 200  1  3,000 DRLU/200 6052 21 0177.400
 300  1  3,000 DRLU/300 6052 30 7255.900
 400  1  3,000 DRLU/400 6052 40 5334.400
 500  1.25  3,000 DRLU/500 6052 51 2516.100
 600  1.25  3,000 DRLU/600 6052 60 9614.300
50
0.75
3,000
DRLU/050

100
kN
F in kN
1.5
TPSAG/145
Type
6366 01 5
Item No.
ST FS/
33.000
kg/% pc
Weight
50
pcs
Pack.
 195  150  1.0 TPSAG/195 6366 02 341.00020
 245  200  0.9 TPSAG/245 6366 03 148.00020
 345  300  0.55 TPSAG/345 6366 06 661.00020
145
100
1.5
TPSAG/145

445
kN
F in kN
1.05
TPS/445
Type
6364 32 2
Item No.
ST FS/
73.000
kg/% pc
Weight
15
pcs
Pack.
 545  0.8 TPS/545 6364 34 980.00015
 645  0.61 TPS/645 6364 36 599.00015
445
1.05
TPS/445
6364 40 3

TP profile
mm
Length
150
TPSG/150
Type
6366 53 3
Item No.
ST FS/
20.000
kg/% pc
Weight
20
pcs
Pack.
 200 TPSG/200 6366 53 626.50020
 250 TPSG/250 6366 53 933.00020
 300 TPSG/300 6366 54 239.50030
 400 TPSG/400 6366 54 552.50030
 500 TPSG/500 6366 54 865.50020
 600 TPSG/600 6366 55 178.50020
 700 TPSG/700 6366 55 491.40010
 3,000 TPSG/3000 6366 09 0401.7001
Price
/pc.
End cap to cover ends of TP supports.
End cap